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Women / 4A / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Rojo148
Gymnastic World

8.400 8.450 9.2259.400 35.475
8 4 1 1 1 

1 

Allison Porter164
Eagle

9.150 8.350 8.4509.250 35.200
1 6 2 10 2 

2 

Laura Poole168
Eagle

9.125 7.950 8.9009.100 35.075
2 10T 3 2 3 

3 

Kate Long225
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.275 9.075 8.6508.900 34.900
9T 1 5T 6T 4 

4 

Kiersten Terrell167
Eagle

9.075 7.500 8.6509.000 34.225
3 17T 4 6T 5 

5 

Layla Poche173
Eagle

7.725 8.800 8.7508.900 34.175
16 2 5T 4 6 

6 

Ella Kuehler221
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.500 8.675 8.5008.300 33.975
6 3 10 9 7 

7 

Clara Carr224
Ridgewood Gymnastics

8.200 8.250 8.7008.200 33.350
12 7 12T 5 8 

8 

Alexis Dunn176
Eagle

8.650 8.075 7.9008.525 33.150
5 8 7 15 9 

9 

Leesa Jay147
Gymnastic World

8.475 7.750 8.6508.225 33.100
7 13T 11 6T 10 

10 

Parker Davis170
Eagle

8.150 8.375 8.1008.350 32.975
13 5 9 12 11 

11 

Brentley Barton244
Golden Grip

7.950 7.400 8.3508.425 32.125
14T 20 8 11 12 

12 

Kennedy Eder171
Eagle

8.225 7.900 7.7508.200 32.075
11 12 12T 16T 13 

13 

Sydney Fisher136
Eagles Wings Prosper

7.200 7.700 8.8007.850 31.550
17T 15 14 3 14 

14 

Maggie Williams132
Eagles Wings Prosper

7.950 7.950 7.7007.600 31.200
14T 10T 15T 18 15 

15 

Magan Hartman133
Eagles Wings Prosper

7.200 7.750 7.9507.600 30.500
17T 13T 15T 13T 16 

16 

Madison Kelly137
Eagles Wings Prosper

8.275 7.650 7.7506.650 30.325
9T 16 19 16T 17 

17 

Natalie Savarese243
Golden Grip

7.000 7.500 7.9507.500 29.950
19 17T 17 13T 18 

18 

Carly Garner135
Eagles Wings Prosper

6.900 6.700 6.5006.100 26.200
20 21 21 20 19 

19 

Ellie Garner134
Eagles Wings Prosper

4.400 7.450 7.0006.600 25.450
21 19 20 19 20 

20 

Morgan Poche172
Eagle

8.950 8.050 0.0007.300 24.300
4 9 18 21 21 

21 
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